BOWLING GREEN
ROAD RUNNERS

SPRING TIME SCRAMBLE 5K - 04/07/12

AGE GROUP RESULTS

Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:12 PM for Male 14 and under in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender
1 784 Evan Strobel 7:13:04 7:33:26  0:20:22 13 M
2 748 John Snyder 7:13:04  7:42:29  0:29:25 13 M
3 724 Adrian Hagan 7:13:04  7:45:05 0:32:01 10 M
4 750 Alex Powers 7:13:.04 7:50:04 0:37:00 8 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:12 PM for Male 15-19 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender
1 716 Trevor Stinson 7:13:04 7:42:15 0:29:11 18 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:12 PM for Male 20-24 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender
1 785 Austin Wheatley 7:13:04  7:35:37 0:22:33 23 M
2 768 Chris Bracken 7:13:04 7:41:24  0:28:20 24 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:12 PM for Male 25-29 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender
1 720 Zeb Willoughby 7:13:04  7:37:24  0:24:20 27 M
2 722 Dane Driscoll 7:13:04  7:37:37  0:24:33 29 M
3 791 Ryan Dearbone 7:13:04 7:38:30 0:25:26 28 M
4 717 Daniel Vertrees 7:13:04 7:39:03 0:25:59 26 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:12 PM for Male 30-34 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender
1 708 James Phelps llI 7:13:04  7:32:56  0:19:52 30 M
2 729 James Hart 7:13:04 7:36:15 0:23:11 34 M
3 737 John Gray 7:13:04 7:37:28 0:24:24 30 M
4 793 Matt Terry 7:13:04  7:37:57 0:24:53 30 M
5 718 Michael Hagan 7:13:04  7:38:12  0:25:08 34 M
6 775 Ryan Watts 7:13:04  7:39:55 0:26:51 31 M
7 766 William Betson 7:13:04  7:42:47 0:29:43 32 M
8 Daniel Khan 7:13:04 0:33:57 32 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:13 PM for Male 35-39 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender
1 764 David Haynes 7:13:04 7:32:52 0:19:48 36 M
2 715 Brian Beeman 7:13:04  7:38:30 0:25:26 38 M
3 709 Gregory Strobel 7:13:04 7:38:39  0:25:35 38 M
4 719 Bronnie Jeffries 7:13:04 7:47:34 0:34:30 37 M



Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:13 PM for Male 40-44 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed
1 773 Tim Gage 7:13:04  7:35:48 0:22:44
2 739 Brent Yarger 7:13:04  7:35:58 0:22:54

Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:13 PM for Male 45-49 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed
1 723 Chuck Masterson 7:13:04  7:39:01 0:25:57
2 721 Martin Baumgardner 7:13:04  7:40:28 0:27:24
3 746 James Snyder 7:13:04 7:43:16  0:30:12

Age
43
43

Age
47
49
48

Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:13 PM for Male 50 and over in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed
1 712 Ron Gombos 7:13:04 7:36:08 0:23:04
2 762 Leon Chambers 7:13:.04 7:36:14 0:23:10
3 740 Carl Goff 7:13:04  7:38:07 0:25:03
4 800 Dan McGrath 7:13:04  7:42:19 0:29:15
5 Aubrey Clifton 7:13:04 0:33:41
6 713 Mark Wicker 7:13:04  7:49:47 0:36:43
7 792 Don Travis 7:13:04  7:54:27  0:41:23

Age
57
63
55
63
60
51
50

Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:13 PM for Female 14 and under in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed
1 789 Morgan Yates 7:13:04 7:37:05 0:24:01
2 787 Marianna Godfrey 7:13:04  7:37:39 0:24:35
3 774 Caitlin Gage 7:13:04 7:39:38 0:26:34
4 751 Allison Powers 7:13:04  7:43:48 0:30:44
5 725 Erin Masterson 7:13:04  7:44:14  0:31:10
6 763 Hadley Handel 7:13:04  7:49:54  0:36:50
7 Laura Grant 7:13:04 0:38:51

Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:13 PM for Female 15-19 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed
1 747 Catherine Snyder 7:13:04  7:42:36  0:29:32
2 Chelsea Grant 7:13:04 0:37:08

Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:13 PM for Female 20-24 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed
1 701 Teresa Kitchens 7:13:04  7:45:14  0:32:10
2 772 Heather Gage 7:13:04  7:45:33  0:32:29
3 714 Brittany Wicker 7:13:04  7:49:51 0:36:47

Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:13 PM for Female 25-29 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed
1 783 Barbara Jozwiak 7:13:04 7:37:52 0:24:48
2 738 Tiffany Avery 7:13:04 7:39:15 0:26:11

3 757 Amber Vowels 7:13:04 7:44:46  0:31:42
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Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:13 PM for Female 30-34 in division 5K

Place
1
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Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:13 PM for Female 35-39 in division 5K

Place
1
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Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:13 PM for Female 40-44 in division 5K

Place
1
2

Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:13 PM for Female 45-49 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #
790
769
728
736
727

726
794

Bib #

788
732
786
760

Bib #
767
795

Bib #
731
704
734
705

749
761
771

Name
Bonita Paul
Virgina Frizzell
Lori Schassberger
Jessica Gray
Tasha Parks Dudley
Rene Khan
Kellee McKay
Emily Singleton

Name
Shelly Peterson
Tina Godfrey
Rachel Wienke
Leslie Jarvis
Quincy Arnold

Name
Shelby Bilbrey

Monique Yuill-Holmes

Name
Carmen Vega
Mary Elkins
Lynda Konecny
Joanna Stinson
Debbie Horn
Danette Powers
Wanda Henderson
Teresa Walters

Start
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04

Start
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04

Start
7:13:04
7:13:04

Start
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04

Finish
7:32:51
7:34:43
7:34:52
7:36:35
7:45:19

7:51:20
7:52:03

Finish

7:38:17
7:38:34
7:39:58
7:45:47

Finish
7:39:19
7:42:30

Finish
7:34:33
7:38:02
7:38:39
7:42:18

7:50:25
7:52:52
7:57:24

Elapsed
0:19:47
0:21:39
0:21:48
0:23:31
0:32:15
0:33:58
0:38:16
0:38:59

Elapsed
0:23:21
0:25:13
0:25:30
0:26:54
0:32:43

Elapsed
0:26:15
0:29:26

Elapsed
0:21:29
0:24:58
0:25:35
0:29:14
0:33:29
0:37:21
0:39:48
0:44:20

Age
31
30
32
31
32
30
30
33

Age
36
39
39
38
37

Age
40
41

Age
46
48
46
47
47
45
47
49

Age Group Race Report as of 4/9/2012 5:44:14 PM for Female 50 and over in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #
730
733
735
703
741
776

707
742
743
770

Name
Linda Fox
Migdalia Vega
Susan Roehrig
Debbie Lutz
Arlene Brady
Eva Sims
Karen Brandenburg
Terri Ash
Deborah Green
Kathy Francis
Pam Young

Start
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04
7:13:04

Finish
7:36:27
7:40:48
7:41:30
7:41:58
7:42:48
7:44:27

7:48:49
7:52:04
7:52:06
7:57:18

Elapsed
0:23:23
0:27:44
0:28:26
0:28:54
0:29:44
0:31:23
0:34:19
0:35:45
0:39:00
0:39:02
0:44:14

Age
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67
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63
54
57

Gender
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OVERALL RESULTS

Division: 5K
Overall
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender
1 790 Bonita Paul 7:13:04  7:32:51  0:19:47 31 F
2 764 David Haynes 7:13:04  7:32:52  0:19:48 36 M
3 708 James Phelps llI 7:13:04  7:32:56  0:19:52 30 M
4 784 Evan Strobel 7:13:04  7:33:26  0:20:22 13 M
5 731 Carmen Vega 7:13:04  7:34:33  0:21:29 46 F
6 769 Virgina Frizzell 7:13:04  7:34:43  0:21:39 30 F
7 728 Lori Schassberger 7:13:04 7:34:52  0:21:48 32 F
8 785 Austin Wheatley 7:13:04  7:35:37  0:22:33 23 M
9 773 Tim Gage 7:13:04  7:35:48 0:22:44 43 M
10 739 Brent Yarger 7:13:04  7:35:58 0:22:54 43 M
11 712 Ron Gombos 7:13:04 7:36:08 0:23:04 57 M
12 729 James Hart 7:13:04  7:36:15 0:23:11 34 M
13 762 Leon Chambers 7:13:04  7:36:14  0:23:10 63 M
14 Shelly Peterson 7:13:04 0:23:21 36 F
15 730 Linda Fox 7:13:04  7:36:27  0:23:23 51 F
16 736 Jessica Gray 7:13:04  7:36:35 0:23:31 31 F
17 789 Morgan Yates 7:13:.04 7:37:05 0:24:01 14 F
18 720 Zeb Willoughby 7:13:04  7:37:24  0:24:20 27 M
19 737 John Gray 7:13:04  7:37:28 0:24:24 30 M
20 722 Dane Driscoll 7:13:04  7:37:37 0:24:33 29 M
21 787 Marianna Godfrey 7:13:04  7:37:39  0:24:35 14 F
22 783 Barbara Jozwiak 7:13:04  7:37:52  0:24:48 28 F
23 793 Matt Terry 7:13:04  7:37:57 0:24:53 30 M
24 704 Mary Elkins 7:13:04  7:38:02  0:24:58 48 F
25 740 Carl Goff 7:13:04 7:38:07 0:25:03 55 M
26 718 Michael Hagan 7:13:04  7:38:12  0:25:08 34 M
27 788 Tina Godfrey 7:13:04  7:38:17 0:25:13 39 F
28 715 Brian Beeman 7:13:04  7:38:30 0:25:26 38 M
29 791 Ryan Dearbone 7:13:04  7:38:30 0:25:26 28 M
30 732 Rachel Wienke 7:13:04  7:38:34  0:25:30 39 F
31 709 Gregory Strobel 7:13:04  7:38:39  0:25:35 38 M
32 734 Lynda Konecny 7:13:04  7:38:39  0:25:35 46 F
33 723 Chuck Masterson 7:13:04  7:39:01 0:25:57 47 M
34 717 Daniel Vertrees 7:13:04  7:39:03  0:25:59 26 M
35 738 Tiffany Avery 7:13:04  7:39:15 0:26:11 26 F
36 767 Shelby Bilbrey 7:13:04  7:39:19 0:26:15 40 F
37 774 Caitlin Gage 7:13:04  7:39:38 0:26:34 12 F
38 775 Ryan Watts 7:13:04  7:39:55 0:26:51 31 M
39 786 Leslie Jarvis 7:13:04  7:39:58  0:26:54 38 F
40 721 Martin Baumgardner 7:13:04  7:40:28 0:27:24 49 M
41 733 Migdalia Vega 7:13:04  7:40:48 0:27:44 50 F
42 768 Chris Bracken 7:13:04  7:41:24  0:28:20 24 M
43 735 Susan Roehrig 7:13:04 7:41:30 0:28:26 54 F
44 703 Debbie Lutz 7:13:04  7:41:58 0:28:54 53 F
45 716 Trevor Stinson 7:13:04  7:42:15 0:29:11 18 M
46 705 Joanna Stinson 7:13:04  7:42:18 0:29:14 47 F
47 800 Dan McGrath 7:13:04  7:42:19 0:29:15 63 M



48 748 John Snyder 7:13:04  7:42:29  0:29:25 13 M
49 795 Monique Yuill-Holmes ~ 7:13:04  7:42:30 0:29:26 41 F
50 747 Catherine Snyder 7:13:04 7:42:36  0:29:32 17 F
51 766 William Betson 7:13:04  7:42:47 0:29:43 32 M
52 741 Arlene Brady 7:13:04 7:42:48 0:29:44 53 F
53 746 James Snyder 7:13:04 7:43:16  0:30:12 48 M
54 751 Allison Powers 7:13:04  7:43:48 0:30:44 14 F
55 725 Erin Masterson 7:13:.04 7:44:14 0:31:10 15 F
56 776 Eva Sims 7:13:04  7:44:27  0:31:23 51 F
57 757 Amber Vowels 7:13:04 7:44:46 0:31:42 25 F
58 724 Adrian Hagan 7:13:04 7:45:05 0:32:01 10 M
59 701 Teresa Kitchens 7:13:04  7:45:14  0:32:10 21 F
60 727 Tasha Parks Dudley 7:13:04  7:45:19 0:32:15 32 F
61 772 Heather Gage 7:13:04  7:45:33  0:32:29 21 F
62 760 Quincy Arnold 7:13:04  7:45:47 0:32:43 37 F
63 Debbie Horn 7:13:04 0:33:29 47 F
64 Aubrey Clifton 7:13:04 0:33:41 60 M
65 Daniel Khan 7:13:04 0:33:57 32 M
66 Rene Khan 7:13:04 0:33:58 30 F
67 Karen Brandenburg 7:13:04 0:34:19 50 F
68 719 Bronnie Jeffries 7:13:04 7:47:34 0:34:30 37 M
69 707 Terri Ash 7:13:04  7:48:49 0:35:45 52 F
70 713 Mark Wicker 7:13:04  7:49:47 0:36:43 51 M
71 714 Brittany Wicker 7:13:04 7:49:51 0:36:47 22 F
72 763 Hadley Handel 7:13:04  7:49:54  0:36:50 13 M
73 750 Alex Powers 7:13:04 7:50:04 0:37:00 8 M
74 Chelsea Grant 7:13:04 0:37:09 17 F
75 749 Danette Powers 7:13:04  7:50:25 0:37:21 45 F
76 726 Kellee McKay 7:13:04 7:51:20 0:38:16 30 F
77 Laura Grant 7:13:04 0:38:51 13 F
78 794 Emily Singleton 7:13:04  7:52:03 0:38:59 33 F
79 742 Deborah Green 7:13:04 7:52:04 0:39:00 63 F
80 743 Kathy Francis 7:13:04 7:52:06 0:39:02 54 F
81 761 Wanda Henderson 7:13:.04  7:52:52  0:39:48 a7 F
82 792 Don Travis 7:13:04  7:54:27 0:41:23 50 M
83 770 Pam Young 7:13:04 7:57:18 0:44:14 57 F
84 771 Teresa Walters 7:13:04  7:57:24  0:44:20 49 F
1 Ben Hargan 10 M
2 M.E. Hargan 8 F
3 Becky Travis 43 F
4 Deborah Richards 54 F
5 Mary Hargan ? F
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